OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet
Convention (Senior’s Scores)

Pioneer District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Battle Creek, Michigan, October 18, 2002

Contest Legend: 2=Pioneer District Int'l Sr Prelim, 3=Pioneer District Senior Quartet District

Semi-Finals

1 Antiques Roadshow
(2,3)

2 New Wrinkle
(2)

3 Gray Matters
(2,3)

4 B-Natural
(2,3)

5 By Appointment Only
(2,3)

6 Four Wheel Drive
(2,3)

Song MUS
Foolish Over You 132
That Old Irish Mother Of Mine 129
New Gang (Medley) 123
Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody 130
Sweet Georgia Brown 111
Danny Boy 108
Pal Of My Cradle Days 103
California Here | Come 104
Dream A Little Dream Of Me 88
Goodbye My Shady Love 88
| Love To Hear That OId Barbershop Style 103
Love Letters 93

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

136
134
128
136
107
106
102
102
110
112
105

97

132
128
128
134
107
100
104
105
104
108

98

88

Antiques Roadshow qualifies to represent the Pioneer District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next January.
Antiques Roadshow is the District Seniors Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Chuck Harner - MAD
Bill Ornt - SLD

Music
Steve Delehanty - MAD
Scott Kitzmiller - CAR

Presentation

Randy Stringfellow - FWD
Richard Treptow - CAR

Singing
Dan Signor - NED
Don Stothard - SLD

791

779

639

620

610

584

Avg
65.9

64.9
53.3
51.7
50.8

48.7



