## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention (Senior's Scores)

Pioneer District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Battle Creek, Michigan, October 18, 2002 Contest Legend: 2=Pioneer District Int'l Sr Prelim, 3=Pioneer District Senior Quartet District Semi-Finals Song

Semi-Finals		Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1	Antiques Roadshow	Foolish Over You	132	136	132			791	65.9
	(2,3)	That Old Irish Mother Of Mine	129	134	128				
2	New Wrinkle	New Gang (Medley)	123	128	128			779	64.9
	(2)	Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody	130	136	134				
3	Gray Matters	Sweet Georgia Brown	111	107	107			639	53.3
	(2,3)	Danny Boy	108	106	100				
4	B-Natural	Pal Of My Cradle Days	103	102	104			620	51.7
	(2,3)	California Here I Come	104	102	105				
5	By Appointment Only	Dream A Little Dream Of Me	88	110	104			610	50.8
	(2,3)	Goodbye My Shady Love	88	112	108				
6	Four Wheel Drive	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	103	105	98			584	48.7
	(2,3)	Love Letters	93	97	88				

Antiques Roadshow qualifies to represent the Pioneer District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next January. Antiques Roadshow is the District Seniors Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)	<u>Music</u>	Presentation	Singing
Chuck Harner - MAD	Steve Delehanty - MAD	Randy Stringfellow - FWD	Dan Signor - NED
Bill Ornt - SLD	Scott Kitzmiller - CAR	Richard Treptow - CAR	Don Stothard - SLD